
Viipurilaisen hiihdot Viitailassa 16.2.2019 

Tulokset – viesti 

Sijoitus Nro Joukkue LÄHTÖ MAALI OSUUSAIKA 

1 7 ALA-HEIKKILÄ-HÄRKÖNEN 
   

  Erkki Härkönen 0:00:00 0:03:07 0:03:07 

  Eetu Härkönen 0:03:07 0:05:44 0:02:37 

  Ilkka Ala-Heikkilä 0:05:44 0:08:21 0:02:37 

  Elias Ala-Heikkilä 0:08:21 0:11:08 0:02:47       

2 14 PERÄKYLÄN PONNISTUS 
   

  Leena Ala-Heikkilä 0:00:00 0:03:02 0:03:02 

  Voitto Salminen 0:03:02 0:04:58 0:01:56 

  Leevi Ala-Heikkilä 0:04:58 0:08:54 0:03:56 

  Eero Ala-Heikkilä 0:08:54 0:12:03 0:03:09       

3 13 TEAM VIIPURILAINEN 
   

  Tuomas Ylä-Hemmilä 0:00:00 0:03:03 0:03:03 

  Teppo Ylä-Hemmilä 0:03:03 0:05:53 0:02:50 

  Joonas Ylä-Hemmilä 0:05:53 0:08:57 0:03:04 

  Timo Ylä-Hemmilä 0:08:57 0:12:06 0:03:09       

4 8 VILJO'S FANCLUB 
   

  Joona Lindroth 0:00:00 0:02:44 0:02:44 

  Mia Lindroth 0:02:44 0:06:00 0:03:16 

  Konsta Liukkonen 0:06:00 0:09:23 0:03:23 

  Ida-Maria Tuomainen 0:09:23 0:12:29 0:03:06       

5 5 TEAM PÖKÄLÄ 
   

  Samuel Pökälä 0:00:00 0:02:34 0:02:34 

  Mona Pökälä 0:02:34 0:05:48 0:03:14 

  Anna-Maria Jäpölä 0:05:48 0:09:11 0:03:23 

  Pekka Pökälä 0:09:11 0:12:33 0:03:22       

6 16 LIUPPI 
   

  Minna Kauppi 0:00:00 0:03:01 0:03:01 

  Riina Liuha 0:03:01 0:06:00 0:02:59 

  Jarkko Liuha 0:06:00 0:08:47 0:02:47 

  Eino Liuha 0:08:47 0:13:05 0:04:18 



      

7 22 MÄNTYMÄEN SALAMAT 
   

  Eemeli Lehtonen 0:00:00 0:02:02 0:02:02 

  Nella Lehtonen 0:02:02 0:05:26 0:03:24 

  Pasi Lehtonen 0:05:26 0:09:34 0:04:08 

  Kirsi Lehtonen 0:09:34 0:13:30 0:03:56       

8 9 TEAM FOX 
   

  Matti Kettunen 0:00:00 0:03:08 0:03:08 

  Emilia Kettunen 0:03:08 0:06:36 0:03:28 

  Elise Kettunen 0:06:36 0:10:25 0:03:49 

  Iivari Kettunen 0:10:25 0:13:38 0:03:13       

9 21 KANINRAPSUTTAJAT 
   

  Mikko Metsäkangas 0:00:00 0:03:40 0:03:40 

  Tiina Saarinen 0:03:40 0:07:48 0:04:08 

  Aila Metsäkangas 0:07:48 0:11:33 0:03:45 

  Petri Saarinen 0:11:33 0:15:11 0:03:38       

10 23 TEHOTEAM 
   

  Santeri Ala-Hemmilä 0:00:00 0:04:54 0:04:54 

  Valtteri Ala-Hemmilä 0:04:54 0:09:57 0:05:03 

  Urho Luopa 0:09:57 0:12:58 0:03:01 

  Lauri Raunio 0:12:58 0:15:15 0:02:17       

11 20 PAAKKOLA 
   

  Janne Havumäki 0:00:00 0:04:43 0:04:43 

  Henry Nurminen 0:04:43 0:08:34 0:03:51 

  Tero Luopa 0:08:34 0:11:42 0:03:08 

  Reijo Pyykönen 0:11:42 0:15:42 0:04:00       

12 12 TEAM LEIPURIT 
   

  Erkki Leinonen 0:00:00 0:04:29 0:04:29 

  Miika Granlund 0:04:29 0:08:11 0:03:42 

  Juho Riikonen 0:08:11 0:11:54 0:03:43 

  Mika Nurminen 0:11:54 0:16:02 0:04:08       

12 18 RIIHI-WIRKKU 
   

  Lara Virkkunen 0:00:00 0:04:24 0:04:24 



  Tuomo Riihilahti 0:04:24 0:07:56 0:03:32 

  Tiina Virkkunen 0:07:56 0:12:05 0:04:09 

  Emma Riihilahti 0:12:05 0:16:02 0:03:57       

14 11 WOODBOSS 
   

  Jari Lehtinen 0:00:00 0:04:22 0:04:22 

  Kari Kilpinen 0:04:22 0:09:30 0:05:08 

  Jukka Lehtinen 0:09:30 0:12:56 0:03:26 

  Matti Raunio 0:12:56 0:16:46 0:03:50       

15 15 TEAM KÖLLI 
   

  Sari Kölli 0:00:00 0:07:22 0:07:22 

  Anssi Kölli 0:07:22 0:11:10 0:03:48 

  Juha Kölli 0:11:10 0:14:36 0:03:26 

  Aaro Kölli 0:14:36 0:18:03 0:03:27  
    

   

16 17 HALTTUSET 
   

  Johanna Halttunen 0:00:00 0:05:02 0:05:02 

  Alisa Halttunen 0:05:02 0:10:17 0:05:15 

  Kimmo Halttunen 0:10:17 0:14:15 0:03:58 

  Nea Halttunen 0:14:15 0:18:07 0:03:52       

17 19 VIITAILA 
   

  Kimmo Järvinen 0:00:00 0:04:17 0:04:17 

  Suvi Nurminen 0:04:17 0:08:23 0:04:06 

  Juha Ala-Hemmilä 0:08:23 0:14:21 0:05:58 

  Veikko Ylä-Hemmilä 0:14:21 0:18:08 0:03:47       

18 10 TEAM SUPPILANTIE 
   

  Erkki Havumäki 0:00:00 0:05:07 0:05:07 

  Irmeli Havumäki 0:05:07 0:10:51 0:05:44 

  Arttu Havumäki 0:10:51 0:14:48 0:03:57 

  Jyrki Virtanen 0:14:48 0:20:51 0:06:03       

19 6 S-Market Vääksy 
   

  Heikki Aaltonen 0:00:00 0:04:35 0:04:35 

  Suvi Niemi 0:04:35 0:13:50 0:09:15 

  Katja Suomela 0:13:50 0:21:43 0:07:53 

  Vesa Alestalo 0:21:43 0:25:04 0:03:21 

 


